
Prek Kindergarten First Grade

Shelby A Baddeley
sbaddeley@columbus.k12.oh.us

Natalie A Simon
nsimon2897@columbus.k12.oh.us

Sara J Harris
sharris8@columbus.k12.oh.us

Lora D Barnes
lbarnes@columbus.k12.oh.us

Amy L Daye
adaye@columbus.k12.oh.us

John R Kountz
jkountz9418@columbus.k12.oh.us

Rebecca Wanner
rwanner@columbus.k12.oh.us

Dana L Cook
dcook1@columbus.k12.oh.us

Elena V Hutkay
ehutkay@columbus.k12.oh.us

Julianne W Ely
jely@columbus.k12.oh.us

Katherine S Whitson
kwhitson@columbus.k12.oh.us

Jeff A Bernardi
jbernardi8010@columbus.k12.oh.us

Holly R Johnson
hjohnson6355@columbus.k12.oh.us

Tia D Thomas
tthomas8169@columbus.k12.oh.us

Britt L Mickley bmickley@columbus.k12.oh.us

Tracey L Iverson
tiverson@columbus.k12.oh.us

Jaclyn L Bertocci-Hughes
jbertoccihughes9915@columbus.k12.oh.us

Second Grade Third Grade Fourth Grade

Patrick Bellamy
pbellamy1094@columbus.k12.oh.us
Sara Ryder
sryder9149@columbus.k12.oh.us

Alyssa Mitchell
amitchell1@columbus.k12.oh.us

Chelsea Noda
cnoda@columbus.k12.oh.us

Jennifer Campbell
jcampbell3442@columbus.k12.oh.us

Sara Knight
sknight@columbus.k12.oh.us

Caysee Dickerson
cdickerson@columbus.k12.oh.us

Ashley Zaborniak
azaborniak@columbus.k12.oh.us

Jennie DeMarco
jdemarco1696@columbus.k12.oh.us

Abbie Devendra
adevendra@columbus.k12.oh.us

Marilyn Wilcox
mwilcox3324@columbus.k12.oh.us

Kelly Duff
kduff2333@columbus.k12.oh.us

Morgan Adkins
madkins1@columbus.k12.oh.us

Catherine Snyder
csnyder7465@columbus.k12.oh.us

Fifth Grade Specials Tutors and Literacy Specialist

Angela Metcalf
ametcalf@columbus.k12.oh.us

Sean Gill
sgill7816@columbus.k12.oh.us

Katie Jacques
kjacques@columbus.k12.oh.us

Angela D Beekman
abeekman@columbus.k12.oh.us

Mary Jones- PE
mjones8129@columbus.k12.oh.us

Valerie Parks- Music
vparks2150@columbus.k12.oh.us

Angela Zalenski - Art
azalenski5798@columbus.k12.oh.us

Linda Myers- APE
lmyers1@columbus.k12.oh.us

Karen Terry- Library
kterry3518@columbus.k12.oh.us

Megan Atwell
matwell@columbus.k12.oh.us

Ann Kirker
akirker8031@columbus.k12.oh.us

Jessica Watzka
jwatzka5259@columbus.k12.oh.us

Brenda Hancock
bhancock8589@columbus.k12.oh.us

Hannah Heft
hheft@columbus.k12.oh.us

Administration School Counselors CCS Numbers

Denyse Woods- Principal
dwoods2@columbus.k12.oh.us

Letisha Brown- Assistant Principal
lbrown5@columbus.k12.oh.us
Michele A Davis- Secretary
mdavis@columbus.k12.oh.us

Madeline Roberts
mroberts2@columbus.k12.oh.us

Marcia Strup
mstrup@columbus.k12.oh.us

Huy Elementary-Main Office
614-365-5977 huyes@columbus.k12.oh.us
attendance.huyagbell@columbus.k12.oh.us

Transportation Central Enrollment
(614) 365-5074 (614) 365-4011
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